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           form and supporting documents with your Workday spend authorization request.  If you have any questions ...  or need assistance, contact a member of the Extension Operations Fiscal Team. Extension Operations ...
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           reviewed (Fiscal Steward), and maintained in a physical file or shared network file to be available for ...  completing the checklist to Jesse Buxton.  Reporting Workday  ...

      




  Pages
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	…
	next ›
	last »


    

  


      




  
    
  
                
    
      
      Search form

    
  Search 
 









    

  


  





  


    
  
      
    
  
    

	
		
			Locate An Office


			We connect with people in all stages of life, from young children to older adults.  We work with families and children, farmers and businessowners, community leaders and elected officials to build better lives, better businesses and better communities to make Ohio great.


			
			  	
			


			
					Locate an office in my county
	Locate a statewide office
	Extension personnel directory


			

		
 
	
  

	
			





  
  ©  2024 The Ohio State University, College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
  	        
  
              Extension Operations

            
    
      College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences

16714 State Route 215

Caldwell, Ohio 43724

Phone: 740-732-2381

    

  


  
                
    
      	Give Now
	Login

    

  


  





  

    
  
      
      
        	The Ohio State University
	College of Food, Agricultural, and Environmental Sciences
	Ohio State University Extension
	Ohio Agricultural Research and Development Center
	Ohio State ATI


      

    

  
  




  
          


  
    
      © 2024 | 2120 Fyffe Road | Room 3 Ag Admin Bldg. | Columbus, Ohio 43210 | 614-292-6181


        
Accessibility Accommodation


          If you have a disability and experience difficulty accessing this content request accommodation here.

        Maintenance and Support

        This site designed and maintained by CFAES Marketing and Communications.  For technical support please contact the CFAES Helpdesk. 


          CFAES Diversity  |  Nondiscrimination notice  |  Site Map


    

  




  



  
  

  
  
      







